

### Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 102  
07 AUG 2018 - 14:40

### 1m SPRINGBOARD MEN FINAL

REFEREE	SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores
ASSISTANT	MOISEEVA Svetlana
<b>PANEL</b>	
JUDGE 1	MAMONTOV Andrei
JUDGE 2	JENSEN Kim Daniel
JUDGE 3	VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 4	CHOBANOV Georgi
JUDGE 5	GOLOVAN Anatoly
JUDGE 6	SEPPANEN Jouni
JUDGE 7	SZEKFFY Nora
RESERVE	CHANDIRYAN Maria

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
1	LAUGHER Jack	GBR	30 JAN 1995													
			205C	3.0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		69.00	<b>69.00</b>	
			305B	3.2	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		65.60	<b>134.60</b>	
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		70.50	<b>205.10</b>	
			405B	3.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		74.80	<b>279.90</b>	
			107B	3.3	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		62.70	<b>342.60</b>	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		72.00	<b>414.60</b>	
2	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994													
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		58.50	<b>58.50</b>	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		67.20	<b>125.70</b>	
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	<b>184.20</b>	
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		66.00	<b>250.20</b>	
			107C	3.0	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5		76.50	<b>326.70</b>	
			405C	3.1	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		74.40	<b>401.10</b>	13.50
3	HEATLY James	GBR	20 MAY 1997													
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	<b>63.00</b>	
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		66.00	<b>129.00</b>	
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	<b>190.50</b>	
			107B	3.3	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		62.70	<b>253.20</b>	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		68.80	<b>322.00</b>	
			405B	3.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.70	<b>391.70</b>	22.90
4	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996													
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		68.20	<b>68.20</b>	
			105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		57.20	<b>125.40</b>	
			107B	3.3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		69.30	<b>194.70</b>	
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	<b>257.70</b>	
			305B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		67.20	<b>324.90</b>	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.60	<b>390.50</b>	24.10
5	DINGLEY Oliver	IRL	24 NOV 1992													
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	<b>61.50</b>	
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		66.00	<b>127.50</b>	
			5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	<b>186.00</b>	
			405B	3.4	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	<b>252.30</b>	
			107B	3.3	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		70.95	<b>323.25</b>	
			5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		62.40	<b>385.65</b>	28.95



RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	MARSAGLIA Lorenzo	ITA	16 NOV 1996														
			405C	3.1	1.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.75	<b>69.75</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	<b>141.75</b>		
			5152B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		67.20	<b>208.95</b>		
			205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	<b>252.45</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	<b>315.45</b>		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.00	<b>375.45</b>	39.15	
7	SUCKOW Jonathan	SUI	04 JAN 1999														
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	7.0		48.30	<b>48.30</b>		
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		65.10	<b>113.40</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	<b>170.40</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		55.50	<b>225.90</b>		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.00	<b>291.90</b>		
			5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		62.40	<b>354.30</b>	60.30	
8	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991														
			413B	2.9	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		59.45	<b>59.45</b>		
			405B	3.4	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	<b>125.75</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	<b>188.75</b>		
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	<b>242.75</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	<b>304.25</b>		
			5152B	3.2	1.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.40	<b>350.65</b>	63.95	
9	GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas	ESP	20 JUN 1995														
			203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	<b>48.30</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		58.50	<b>106.80</b>		
			5152B	3.2	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		57.60	<b>164.40</b>		
			405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		58.90	<b>223.30</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	<b>286.30</b>		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	<b>349.30</b>	65.30	
10	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998														
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		69.75	<b>69.75</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		34.50	<b>104.25</b>		
			205C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.50	<b>168.75</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		63.00	<b>231.75</b>		
			5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		54.40	<b>286.15</b>		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	<b>349.15</b>	65.45	
11	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	23 APR 1997														
			405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		55.80	<b>55.80</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	<b>114.30</b>		
			205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	<b>168.30</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	<b>219.30</b>		
			5333D	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		54.60	<b>273.90</b>		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	<b>332.40</b>	82.20	
12	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	09 OCT 1992														
			405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	<b>65.10</b>		
			107C	3.0	1.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0		27.00	<b>92.10</b>		
			5136D	3.1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.15	<b>143.25</b>		
			205C	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	<b>195.75</b>		
			305C	3.0	1.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		39.00	<b>234.75</b>		
			5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50	<b>293.25</b>	121.35	

